s
SmartBright
Trusted
Reliable
Great value
SmartBright
Lumen & Colour
Select Highbay

Weight 3 kg
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
Specification Description Part Number Order code
100,150,200W & 4000K, 4500K, 5000K selectable Highbay BY240P 200W_100W/840_850/WB PSR UNV SAA 911401891882 BY240P200-100W
Options:
Motion & Daylight Sensor BY240Z Highbay sensor 911401892082 BY240SEN
Bracket for wall mount (U Shape) BY240Z Bracket 911401891982 BY240BKRT
Handheld programmer for motion & daylight setup
(one will program a group of luminaires) BY240Z Remote Control 911401892182 BY240REM
Ø380±2
20
5.
5±